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    Thursday 2nd November 2023 

 

Dear Parent/Carer, 

 

The children will be presenting their learning to parents and carers during class assemblies.  

All EYFS and KS1assemblies will take place in the Infant Hall at 9.15am. 

All KS2 assemblies will take place in the Top Hall at 9.15am. 

 

The dates for these assemblies are as follows: 

 

CLASS 5F- Wednesday 15th November 2023              CLASS 2F- Monday 11th March 2024 

 

CLASS 5H- Thursday 16th November 2023                  CLASS 2M- Tuesday 12th March 2024 

 

CLASS 3W-Monday 20th November 2023                   CLASS 1G- Monday 18th March 2024 

 

CLASS 4N-Wednesday 22nd November 2023             CLASS 1L- Tuesday 19th March 2024 

 

CLASS 4W- Thursday 23rd November 2023                 CLASS RB-Thursday 21st March 2024 

 

CLASS 6W- Monday 27th November 2023                  CLASS RI- Friday 22nd March 2024 

 

CLASS 3G-Tuesday 28th November 2023 

 

CLASS 6K-Thursday 30th November 2023 

 

 

 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

 

Thank you for your support. 

 

Yours sincerely 

  Ms. A. Parker  

  Executive Headteacher 


